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Aircraft Landing Fees 

All fees are charged per 1,000 kg portion or fraction 
thereof the Maximum Certified Take-off weight of each 
jet, turboprop or helicopter aircraft landing at YYJ.  There 
is no difference between domestic or international flights. 

*Minimum landing fee is $19.03 

        Maximum Certified   Charge per  
        Take-off Weight           1,000 kg 
        Not more than 20,000 kg                 $6.29 
        More than 20,000 kg               $8.10 
         

General Terminal Fees 

For each use of the terminal building the following per 
seat fee applies 

Type of Flight:   Charge per  
                                                                                Landed 
Seat:  
Domestic                     $2.76 
International                    $4.67 

*A domestic flight means a flight arriving from a destination 
within Canada that does not have disembarking passengers+ 
or aircrew required to report pursuant to the Customs Act. 

*An international flight means a flight arriving from a 
point outside Canada or a domestic flight from which 
disembarking passengers or aircrew are required to report 
pursuant to the Customs Act. 

Third Party Ground Handling Fees 

License Fees       $0 
Ramp Handling Equipment Parking Fees $1.17 / m2 
      

Aircraft Parking Fees 

 
Itinerant parking fees are charged on all aircraft 
parking on Apron IV for periods over four hours. 
Parking for more than four hours but less than 24 
hours in counted as one day. 

Weight Category:            Charge: 
0 – 5,000 kg                         $13.08 / day 
5,001 – 10,000 kg                 $14.15 / day 
10,001 - 30,000 kg                        $26.33 / day 
30,001 – 60,000 kg               $40.51 / day 
60,001 – 100,000 kg             $60.80 / day 
100,001 – 200,000 kg             $101.33 / day 
200,001 – 300,000 kg                   $141.85 / day 
Over 300,000 kg            $173.38/ day  
 

Fuel Concession Fees 

Aviation Gas            8.3 cents / per litre 
 

Airport Improvement Fees (AIF)  

Passengers departing from Victoria International 
Airport via commercial aircraft are required to pay an 
Airport Improvement Fee of $25 per each eligible 
departing passenger for inter-provincial, transborder 
or international flights.  

The fee is collected by the respective airline at the 
time of ticket purchase and must be remitted to VAA 
monthly.  

Loading Bridge Fees 

 Current Rate               $0 

Policing Security Fees 

Current Rate              $0 

ERS After Hours Coverage Fees 

Current Rate          $77.25 / each 15 minutes 
 

Airport Infrastructure Levy (AIL) 

Applicable to all jet and turboprop aircraft whose 
operation is currently exempt from the Airport 
Improvement Fee (AIF). This fee will be assessed at 
$1.02 / 1,000 kg or fraction thereof of MTOW per 
landed aircraft. 

All Rates and Fees noted in this Schedule are quoted in Canadian Funds and are due and payable in Canadian Funds only 
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Ramp Handling Fees 

Ramp Handling Equipment Parking Fees    $1.17 / m2 per month 
 

Air Terminal Building Fees 

Common Use Passenger Processing (CUPPS) Fee 

For Regular Scheduled Carriers:  
CUPPS Fixed Monthly      $765.00 per month per carrier 
CUPPS Variable Fee      $0.98 per enplaned seat 
 

HBS System Access Fee       $0.55 per enplaned seat 
 
Administration Fees  
Effective April 1, 2025, cost recovery invoices for electricity, water, and sewage service will be subject to a 20% administration fee. 
 
Exclusive Space Rental Fee:       Rate per M2 per annum: 
 
Office Space - with common use corridors    $374.01/ m2 
Office Block - with exclusive use corridors    $342.86/ m2 
Baggage Services Counters      $498.69/ m2 
Services Storage Area      $311.68/ m2  
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Public Parking Fees  

Short Term Parking:      $4/ flat fee for up to two hours  
*Maximum parking of 2 hours or portion thereof. 
*Pay on entry. 
 
 
Daily / Long Term Parking:      $1 / half hour 
Daily Rates       $18 / day for the first 5 days 
                                                                                                                       $9 / each additional day 

Monthly (2-month minimum commitment):    $200.00 (plus GST) 
Please contact Robbins Parking at 250-382-4411 for more information on monthly parking 
                                      

Employee Parking Fees 

Monthly rate per stall / employee     $30 
 
Charge for replacement of lost access card    $25 

Commuter Airline Employee Parking Fees 

 Annual rate per stall / employee     $540 (effective January 1, 2025) 
*Based on annual rates from January 1st to December 31st   
of each year or pro-rated accordingly to the effective date. 

Parking Fees 


